
Resultatliste  Feltpistol
Stevne : Åpent stevne
Program : Feltpistol KM
Arrangør : Porsgrunn PK
Dato : 03.04.2016
Sted: Brevik
Stevnenr : 1609016
Elektronikk : Ja
Stevneleder/dommer : Astrid Landsverk (PE)
Antall deltakere : 370
Premiering / Premiegrunnlag A
Max FGMR/S 104/91

Navn: Klubb: Sum
FINFELT
A

1 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 11/4 9/4 10/6 12/3 12/0 12/0 104/23
2 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/3 9/2 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 104/18
3 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 11/2 9/3 10/4 12/1 12/0 12/0 104/12
4 Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/5 9/3 10/5 12/6 12/0 12/0 103/22
5 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/4 9/2 9/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 103/21
6 Jan Wiik Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 11/4 9/2 10/4 12/5 12/0 12/0 103/17
7 Hans Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/4 9/0 9/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 103/15
8 Pål Espen Bondestad Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/3 7/4 10/3 12/6 12/0 12/0 102/20
9 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/4 7/2 10/5 12/3 12/0 12/0 102/18

10 Tony Thoresen Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 10/4 8/1 10/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 102/15
11 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 11/3 9/1 9/4 12/5 12/0 12/0 102/14
12 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 11/3 9/4 9/2 12/5 10/0 12/0 101/16
13 Per Christian Lie Bærum Pk 9/0 9/0 8/0 10/5 11/2 7/1 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 100/20
14 Kåre Angvik Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/4 11/6 8/1 10/3 10/3 12/0 12/0 99/17
15 Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/1 11/5 6/1 10/4 12/5 10/0 12/0 98/16
16 Ole Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk 2/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/2 8/3 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 96/20
17 Frank Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/4 11/5 4/0 9/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 96/19
18 Øystein Nirisen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/2 9/1 2/0 10/3 12/2 12/0 12/0 94/8
19 Andre Strand Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/3 9/2 9/1 12/4 12/0 2/0 93/14
20 Kim-Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/4 8/3 5/1 9/0 12/4 12/0 10/0 92/12
21 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/2 11/5 2/0 8/2 12/4 10/0 8/0 87/13
22 Jon Henry Aspnes Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 9/0 9/0 7/2 7/5 6/1 10/1 12/1 6/0 12/0 87/10B

1 Knut Stamland Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/3 9/0 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 104/18
2 Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/4 7/0 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 102/19
2 Lars Erik Høgstad Notodden Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/4 7/3 10/2 12/5 12/0 12/0 102/19
4 Hans J Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/3 11/2 9/1 10/2 12/4 10/0 12/0 100/12
5 Geir Yngve Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 11/4 7/2 9/2 12/5 12/0 10/0 99/15
6 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/3 9/4 8/0 10/3 12/4 12/0 12/0 99/14
7 Kent R Fjellvang Sandefjord Pk 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/1 11/2 9/1 7/1 12/3 12/0 12/0 99/8
8 Linda Størdal Enebakk Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/4 9/1 10/3 12/6 10/0 8/0 98/17
9 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 9/2 7/2 10/4 12/2 10/0 12/0 98/14

10 Svein Rørdam Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/4 2/0 10/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 97/17
11 Helge Wiborg Oppegård Skl 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/0 11/4 9/1 9/3 12/5 8/0 12/0 97/13
12 Marcus Fallgren Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/0 9/2 5/0 10/4 12/3 10/0 12/0 96/9
13 Øystein Lofstad Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklub 9/0 10/0 9/0 2/0 11/4 7/1 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 94/17
14 Tom Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/0 9/2 9/2 10/2 8/2 10/0 12/0 93/8
15 Halvor Toreskaas Kristiansand Pk 9/0 9/0 8/0 10/3 7/3 6/1 8/3 10/4 12/0 12/0 91/14
16 Tom Kristensen Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/0 11/3 5/0 8/3 12/4 8/0 12/0 91/10
17 Helge Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 9/2 9/3 7/0 7/1 12/2 8/0 12/0 90/8
18 Sandra Barikmo Notodden Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 9/2 7/1 10/1 10/2 9/0 6/0 88/7
19 Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/2 9/3 5/0 10/3 10/1 4/0 10/0 85/9
20 Frank Noren Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 0/0 9/0 7/3 8/1 8/0 6/1 10/4 8/0 12/0 77/9



C
1 Espen Halvorsen Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/3 9/3 9/6 12/3 12/3 12/0 12/0 102/18
2 Atle Severinsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/5 7/2 9/4 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/17
3 Ole R Paulsen Oslo Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 9/2 9/3 10/2 12/3 10/0 12/0 100/13
4 Marius Eriksen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/4 11/5 7/0 10/5 10/3 12/0 12/0 98/17
5 Tor Arne Fossland Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 9/3 11/4 7/0 9/3 8/4 12/0 12/0 93/14
6 Ole Rindal Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 6/0 8/0 8/3 11/3 9/0 10/2 10/2 10/0 12/0 93/10
7 Venke Kragnes Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/2 9/4 3/0 8/4 10/3 7/0 12/0 86/13
8 Jakob Wiersdalen Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 8/0 9/0 6/2 11/4 7/2 8/3 2/1 12/0 12/0 84/12
9 Olav Jarle Nyheim Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 7/0 7/0 9/1 7/2 5/0 7/2 12/4 10/0 8/0 81/9

10 Sjur Stokke Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 9/1 10/1 3/0 10/4 10/3 8/0 4/0 78/9
11 Olav Ludviksen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 7/0 3/1 7/1 10/2 10/0 12/0 77/4
12 Cato Denne Modum Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 8/2 6/1 7/1 6/2 9/3 8/0 6/0 74/9
13 Jan Sandstå Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 7/0 3/0 7/1 6/2 8/2 10/1 2/0 10/0 71/6
14 Tommy Ellefsen Porsgrunn Pk 2/0 8/0 3/0 2/0 5/1 5/2 7/1 5/1 5/0 5/0 47/5D

1 Terje Pedersen Skien Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 11/2 8/1 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 103/16
2 Geir-Ove Ness Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 11/5 7/3 10/2 12/5 12/0 10/0 100/16
3 Gry Anita Oppberget Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/2 7/2 7/2 10/4 10/4 12/0 12/0 94/14
4 Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 8/0 8/0 10/3 9/2 10/2 5/0 12/4 10/0 10/0 90/11
5 Jan Kaare Wikstrøm Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/1 9/2 8/1 9/0 8/0 8/0 11/0 88/4
6 Geir Andre Dyrstad Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 6/0 7/0 8/0 11/1 2/0 9/2 12/3 10/0 12/0 86/6
7 Jan-Alex Øhre Tønsberg og Omegn Pk 9/0 4/0 7/0 9/2 8/2 9/2 9/1 12/4 10/0 8/0 85/11
8 Robin Raael Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 2/0 9/0 10/2 6/0 9/4 7/2 10/4 12/0 10/0 84/12
9 Ole Chr Smedstad Notodden Pk 9/0 9/0 6/0 8/0 7/0 6/1 9/3 10/4 8/0 12/0 84/8

10 Tor Ivar Kristensen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 8/0 5/0 6/1 11/0 9/1 9/3 8/2 10/0 10/0 84/7
11 Vidar Follegg Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 5/0 8/3 9/1 4/0 7/1 12/4 9/0 12/0 82/9
12 Eirik Todal Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/1 0/0 8/0 10/2 6/1 10/0 12/0 82/4
13 Marius Moland Sandefjord Pk 9/0 6/0 9/0 9/1 9/1 5/0 10/0 8/0 5/0 12/0 82/2
14 Knut Schuller Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 7/0 7/2 9/3 6/0 9/3 12/3 8/0 5/0 81/11
15 Cathrine Solberg Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/0 8/0 7/0 7/0 9/0 9/0 5/3 6/0 10/0 10/0 78/3
16 Glenn Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 6/0 9/1 9/3 6/1 5/1 4/0 10/0 10/0 77/6
17 Lars Olav Brekke Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 10/0 7/0 2/0 11/3 7/0 4/0 12/3 2/0 12/0 75/6
18 Lisa M Høgstad Notodden Pk 7/0 7/0 7/0 4/0 6/0 8/3 9/4 12/1 6/0 8/0 74/8
19 Kim Jøran Denne Modum Pk 9/0 7/0 5/0 10/1 8/1 7/1 6/1 12/2 2/0 8/0 74/6
20 Stian Johansen Skien Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 6/2 7/1 9/0 6/0 6/1 3/0 12/0 73/4
21 Henrik H Gerhardsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 5/0 8/0 9/1 5/1 7/1 9/2 10/1 4/0 6/0 72/6
22 Camilla Skilnand Horten og Omegn Pk 7/0 6/0 0/0 5/0 10/0 5/1 8/2 12/2 10/0 8/0 71/5
23 Tomine Marie Kruse Sandefjord Pk 8/0 7/0 8/0 6/0 4/0 8/1 6/0 10/0 4/0 10/0 71/1
24 Nicolay Åsolfsen Jr Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 8/0 6/1 4/0 0/0 5/2 10/2 8/0 10/0 70/5
25 Bjørn Fredriksen Skien Pk 9/0 5/0 8/0 7/0 6/0 4/0 6/1 10/1 7/0 7/0 69/2
26 Christine Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 7/0 7/0 3/0 6/1 7/3 6/1 7/0 12/1 6/0 5/0 66/6
27 Kåre Brauti Notodden Pk 5/0 2/0 7/0 6/1 5/2 5/0 6/0 8/1 6/0 6/0 56/4
28 Kenneth S Larsen Skien Pk 7/0 4/0 3/0 0/0 6/1 3/0 5/0 5/1 6/0 10/0 49/2
29 Åge Jørgensen Porsgrunn Pk 4/0 2/0 7/0 8/2 4/0 0/0 2/0 8/0 6/0 7/0 48/2
30 Glenn Arne Garmo Jr Porsgrunn Pk 5/0 6/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 6/1 6/0 4/0 4/0 40/1
31 Elisabeth Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 7/0 6/2 4/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 39/3
32 Morten Garmo Porsgrunn Pk 4/0 6/0 5/0 2/0 0/0 6/1 6/0 2/1 6/0 0/0 37/2
33 Glenn Nordby Nome Pistolklubb 3/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 21/1Ungdom

1 William Jensen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/2 11/1 7/3 10/0 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/9
2 Tommy Schüller Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 7/0 9/2 7/5 7/1 10/3 12/4 12/0 12/0 94/15
2 Hans Petter Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 8/0 4/0 7/1 3/1 9/1 10/0 8/0 4/0 72/3
4 Tobias G Hansen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 6/0 7/0 4/0 6/0 4/1 7/1 4/0 4/0 4/0 55/2



GROVFELT
A

1 Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/5 9/3 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 104/22
2 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 10/3 8/2 9/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 101/18
3 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/3 8/3 10/4 12/1 8/0 12/0 99/16
4 Kåre Angvik Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 11/4 8/1 10/3 12/1 12/0 6/0 97/10
5 Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 8/1 6/0 10/4 12/4 10/0 12/0 96/12
6 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 7/3 5/0 7/2 8/1 10/0 10/0 85/9B
1 Jan Georg Lauvåsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/2 6/2 10/5 6/5 10/0 12/0 93/19
2 Jon Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/0 9/0 6/0 11/2 7/2 9/2 12/3 8/0 12/0 92/9
3 Olav Homme Flosta Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/1 7/2 7/0 4/1 12/3 10/0 12/0 88/7
4 Jan Wiik Aron Skytterklubb 5/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 0/0 8/2 9/3 12/4 12/0 12/0 87/12
5 Kent R Fjellvang Sandefjord Pk 8/0 10/0 7/0 8/4 9/3 7/0 8/0 10/3 8/0 8/0 83/10
6 Roy Kristian Norli Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 6/0 9/0 8/1 11/1 4/0 5/1 8/1 6/0 8/0 74/4C
1 Atle Severinsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 7/2 10/4 5/0 9/0 10/2 10/0 12/0 87/8
2 Halvor Toreskaas Kristiansand Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 9/2 6/0 6/1 6/1 12/0 10/0 87/7
3 Cato Denne Modum Pk 9/0 10/0 7/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 28/1D
1 Geir-Ove Ness Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/3 10/3 9/1 9/2 10/2 12/0 12/0 99/11
2 Tor Arne Fossland Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/2 10/1 7/2 9/2 12/3 8/0 10/0 92/10
3 Andreas Wiig Skien Pk 9/0 7/0 7/0 9/1 8/2 7/1 8/1 12/1 7/0 12/0 86/6
4 Gry Anita Oppberget Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 9/0 10/1 9/0 8/1 9/3 8/1 4/0 10/0 84/6
5 Cathrine Solberg Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 7/0 6/0 10/0 7/1 3/0 6/0 12/1 10/0 10/0 80/2
6 Kjetil Bergflødt Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 6/0 7/0 7/0 7/3 6/0 6/1 10/4 10/0 8/0 76/8
7 Kim Jøran Denne Modum Pk 5/0 7/0 8/0 5/0 8/0 3/0 7/1 8/0 6/0 12/0 69/1
8 Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 6/0 6/0 4/0 7/0 4/1 8/0 5/0 65/1
9 Olav Ludviksen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 7/0 6/0 7/2 9/1 4/1 2/0 6/2 9/0 6/0 64/6



MILITÆRFELT
A

1 Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/6 11/3 9/2 10/6 12/4 12/0 12/0 103/21
2 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/5 7/2 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 102/24
3 Kjetil Bromark Modum Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/3 7/0 10/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 102/16
4 Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 10/2 9/3 9/2 12/2 12/0 12/0 102/14
5 Ludvig Laheld Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/3 9/3 9/4 10/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 101/18
6 Hans Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/6 5/2 12/4 10/5 12/0 12/0 100/20
7 Øivind Hanto Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/3 6/1 10/3 10/2 12/0 12/0 99/12
8 Roger Feed Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 9/2 6/0 9/2 12/4 12/0 12/0 98/12
9 Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 8/5 9/3 10/4 10/1 10/0 12/0 97/15

10 Svein Andreassen Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/2 9/1 8/2 9/1 10/1 12/0 12/0 97/7
11 Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 10/0 5/1 10/4 8/3 12/0 12/0 95/14
12 Per Christian Lie Bærum Pk 9/0 9/0 8/0 10/5 11/3 9/1 10/4 10/4 8/0 10/0 94/17
13 Jan Georg Lauvåsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 9/3 7/1 9/4 8/3 12/0 10/0 93/13
14 Ole Petter Røed Sandefjord Pk 8/0 10/0 8/0 10/2 8/2 4/0 9/3 12/2 12/0 10/0 91/9
15 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 8/0 10/1 11/4 2/0 6/1 12/4 12/0 12/0 90/10
16 Lars Jacob Christensen Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 7/0 8/0 6/3 8/0 2/0 7/2 12/2 12/0 6/0 77/7B

1 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/3 9/0 10/4 12/3 12/0 12/0 104/14
2 Espen Schanche Sandefjord Pk 8/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 9/1 9/3 10/3 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/14
3 Marcus Fallgren Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 8/2 8/2 10/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 100/18
4 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/3 5/0 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 100/17
5 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/0 11/1 8/1 10/5 10/3 12/0 8/0 97/10
6 Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/3 11/3 4/0 10/0 12/4 12/0 10/0 96/10
7 Helge Wiborg Oppegård Skl 9/0 8/0 9/0 9/1 11/3 8/0 8/1 12/3 10/0 12/0 96/8
8 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 8/4 7/1 9/4 11/3 10/0 12/0 95/15
9 Geir Yngve Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/4 9/2 7/0 10/4 12/4 12/0 8/0 95/14

10 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 8/2 5/0 9/5 10/3 12/0 12/0 94/12
11 Øystein Lofstad Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklub 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/3 9/1 4/1 10/5 10/1 12/0 12/0 93/11
12 Kenneth F Goa Asker Skyteklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 9/3 9/4 6/0 8/2 12/3 10/0 12/0 92/12
13 Lars Erik Høgstad Notodden Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/3 10/2 6/2 8/1 8/2 12/0 12/0 92/10
14 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/4 4/0 7/2 10/4 12/4 12/0 10/0 91/14
15 Olav Homme Flosta Pk 9/0 8/0 8/0 6/2 9/1 7/2 10/3 12/4 8/0 12/0 89/12
16 Stein Rypaas Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/1 7/1 5/1 10/4 10/3 10/0 10/0 88/10
17 Kent R Fjellvang Sandefjord Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 9/3 9/2 3/0 8/1 10/2 10/0 10/0 83/8
18 Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 9/0 8/0 2/0 7/1 9/1 8/1 8/1 12/0 10/0 82/4
19 Olav Handeland Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 7/1 3/0 6/1 10/2 8/0 6/0 76/5
20 Jon Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 8/0 4/0 6/2 4/0 6/1 9/1 10/2 8/0 10/0 73/6
21 Roy Kristian Norli Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 6/0 8/0 7/0 9/1 3/1 5/1 4/1 8/1 6/0 8/0 64/5
22 Frank Vasholmen Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 9/0 8/0 9/0 8/2 11/5 5/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 54/8C

1 Andre Myhre Sandefjord Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 9/3 9/1 10/5 12/2 6/0 12/0 102/14
2 Thomas Hetty Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 10/3 7/2 9/3 10/2 10/0 12/0 96/11
3 Fredrik Børjesson Grenland Pistolkl. 7/0 9/0 9/0 9/1 11/3 8/2 10/3 12/3 10/0 10/0 95/12
4 Ivar Årnes Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/0 8/3 9/2 10/3 6/1 12/0 12/0 95/9
5 Thor-Johnny Finsrud Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 9/0 6/2 9/1 9/1 7/2 12/1 11/0 12/0 94/7
6 Atle Severinsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 10/2 10/1 7/0 8/2 12/1 12/0 8/0 91/6
7 Thorbjørn Bekkland Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/1 11/2 7/0 6/1 10/1 10/0 10/0 89/5
8 Marius Eriksen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/0 6/0 7/1 10/3 9/2 6/0 12/3 12/0 8/0 88/9
9 Kjetil Bergflødt Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/0 8/2 6/0 9/4 6/1 11/0 12/0 88/7

10 Christian Melbye Sandefjord Pk 8/0 10/0 8/0 10/5 4/0 6/1 8/2 8/2 12/0 10/0 84/10
11 Steinar Hagen Grenland Pistolkl. 7/0 9/0 6/0 10/1 9/1 7/1 10/4 8/2 6/0 12/0 84/9
12 Kjell Stian Løyte Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 4/0 10/0 5/0 8/0 8/2 8/0 12/0 10/0 81/2
13 Andre Børjesson Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 5/0 8/1 5/2 4/1 9/2 8/1 12/0 8/0 78/7
14 Arne G Revfem Sandefjord Pk 5/0 9/0 6/0 7/0 9/2 3/0 8/1 10/2 12/0 6/0 75/5
15 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 7/0 5/1 6/1 6/2 7/1 6/3 8/0 10/0 74/8
16 Tor Arne Fossland Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 7/0 2/0 9/2 8/2 9/1 12/3 4/0 0/0 70/8
17 Frank Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 8/0 7/1 6/1 3/0 6/1 12/0 4/0 4/0 65/3
18 Sandra Barikmo Notodden Pk 8/0 4/0 5/0 5/1 7/2 4/2 6/0 9/3 6/0 4/0 58/8



D
1 Andreas Wiig Skien Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/0 8/0 9/2 10/5 8/1 10/0 12/0 95/8
2 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 7/0 7/0 10/5 8/1 8/3 10/2 12/1 12/0 12/0 94/12
3 Hans J Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 8/2 6/2 9/4 10/2 10/0 10/0 91/13
4 Arne Johan Holst Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 10/0 10/0 10/2 6/1 7/0 9/3 8/0 10/0 12/0 90/6
5 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pk 9/0 10/0 4/0 10/1 8/3 5/1 10/3 10/1 12/0 10/0 88/9
6 Tom Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 6/0 9/0 8/0 7/1 9/3 6/1 8/1 10/0 10/0 12/0 85/6
7 Eirik Todal Horten og Omegn Pk 8/0 6/0 7/0 7/3 9/2 9/1 8/1 12/3 10/0 8/0 84/10
8 Jan-Alex Øhre Tønsberg og Omegn Pk 8/0 10/0 9/0 9/2 6/3 8/1 8/3 6/1 10/0 10/0 84/10
9 Glenn Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 7/3 7/1 7/1 8/1 6/0 10/0 83/7

10 Tor Henning Dåpan Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 9/0 8/0 6/1 5/0 5/2 10/1 10/0 10/0 82/4
11 Stian Johansen Skien Pk 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/0 9/1 0/0 10/3 10/1 7/0 6/0 79/5
12 Mathis Kasastad Notodden Pk 9/0 7/0 7/0 8/4 9/2 2/1 9/2 8/2 8/0 10/0 77/11
13 Kristian Langeland Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 6/1 9/4 4/0 7/1 8/1 10/0 6/0 76/7
14 Terje Pedersen Skien Pk 3/0 0/0 6/0 9/3 8/2 6/1 9/3 12/3 12/0 10/0 75/12
15 Jan Kaare Wikstrøm Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 10/0 6/0 7/2 6/2 4/2 4/1 8/1 10/0 10/0 74/8
16 Tore Skau Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/0 8/0 8/0 8/3 3/1 5/0 3/1 8/1 12/0 10/0 73/6
17 Jan Erik Andersen Nedre Eiker Pk 8/0 10/0 5/0 8/1 9/3 2/0 8/3 6/1 10/0 6/0 72/8
18 Sjur Stokke Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 7/0 2/0 5/0 3/0 7/2 10/1 8/0 8/0 6/0 65/3
19 Bjørn Fredriksen Skien Pk 9/0 4/0 9/0 6/1 8/1 3/2 6/1 6/0 8/0 5/0 64/5
20 Hugo Zimmermann Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 4/0 8/0 10/0 4/0 6/2 9/1 6/1 6/0 2/0 63/4
21 Helge Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 6/0 6/0 4/0 4/0 7/1 7/1 6/0 6/0 6/0 60/2
22 Ole Gunnar Brodal Hansen Porsgrunn Pk 4/0 6/0 9/0 4/0 6/2 2/0 9/1 2/0 6/0 9/0 57/3
23 Vidar Follegg Nome Pistolklubb 5/0 6/0 5/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 4/0 6/3 4/0 6/0 44/4
24 Kenneth S Larsen Skien Pk 5/0 3/0 5/0 4/1 3/0 0/0 2/1 6/1 6/0 7/0 41/3
25 Sven Helge Sollid Porsgrunn Pk 3/0 3/0 6/0 4/0 4/2 0/0 5/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 33/2

REVOLVERFELT
A

1 Ludvig Laheld Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/2 9/4 10/5 12/6 12/0 12/0 104/21
1 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/3 9/5 10/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 104/21
3 Kjetil Bromark Modum Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/3 9/1 10/6 12/3 12/0 12/0 104/18
4 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 11/4 9/5 9/5 12/6 12/0 12/0 103/26
5 Bjørn Einar Noren Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 11/5 8/1 10/6 12/5 12/0 12/0 103/23
6 Lars Petter Wilson Asker Skyteklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/4 9/3 9/2 12/5 12/0 12/0 103/19
7 Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 10/2 9/3 10/6 12/3 12/0 12/0 103/18
8 Hans Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/5 7/4 10/4 12/3 12/0 12/0 102/20
9 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/4 11/2 9/3 10/2 12/5 12/0 12/0 102/16

10 Frank Johannessen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/1 9/4 9/3 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 101/18
11 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/0 10/4 7/1 10/3 12/4 12/0 12/0 100/12
12 Per Christian Lie Bærum Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/0 10/2 7/0 10/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 100/10
13 Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 9/2 7/1 10/6 10/3 12/0 12/0 98/18
14 Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 9/3 5/0 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 98/17
15 Ole Petter Røed Sandefjord Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 10/1 4/2 10/5 12/4 12/0 12/0 98/13
16 Frank Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/2 9/2 6/0 10/5 12/4 10/0 12/0 95/13
17 Roger Feed Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/3 5/0 10/6 10/3 12/0 8/0 94/17
18 Espen Schanche Sandefjord Pk 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/4 11/2 5/0 9/1 8/3 12/0 12/0 94/10
19 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/0 9/0 8/5 11/3 4/0 9/3 10/4 12/0 12/0 93/15
20 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/2 10/3 5/1 10/4 10/4 8/0 12/0 91/14
21 Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/4 6/1 2/0 10/4 8/2 12/0 12/0 87/11
22 Linda Størdal Enebakk Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 6/2 2/0 10/5 12/3 10/0 8/0 86/15B

1 Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/6 9/5 9/5 10/6 12/5 12/0 12/0 102/27
2 Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/4 6/0 10/4 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/16
3 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 9/3 11/4 9/3 10/2 12/2 12/0 12/0 101/14
4 Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/4 5/1 10/5 12/4 12/0 12/0 100/18
5 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/6 9/2 9/4 12/5 10/0 10/0 99/20
6 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/2 11/4 6/3 10/4 10/4 12/0 12/0 98/17
7 Øystein Lofstad Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklub 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/1 9/3 6/1 10/2 12/1 12/0 12/0 98/8
8 Thorbjørn Bekkland Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/2 11/5 6/0 8/5 12/3 12/0 12/0 97/15
9 Jon Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 11/4 5/0 10/3 10/4 12/0 12/0 97/13

10 Kim-Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 6/0 10/0 9/0 10/2 9/3 7/3 10/2 12/3 12/0 12/0 97/13
11 Helge Wiborg Oppegård Skl 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 9/3 9/4 9/5 12/2 10/0 8/0 95/17
12 Stein Rypaas Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/3 11/4 5/1 10/5 12/2 10/0 10/0 95/15
13 Andre Strand Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 8/0 8/2 11/3 5/2 10/4 10/3 12/0 12/0 95/14
14 Olav Handeland Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/4 8/2 4/0 10/3 10/0 12/0 12/0 93/9
15 Ivar Årnes Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 11/2 2/0 10/4 8/1 12/0 12/0 93/8
16 Øystein Nirisen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 8/0 10/0 9/1 8/0 8/3 12/1 10/0 10/0 92/5
17 Øivind Hanto Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 7/1 2/1 8/1 12/1 12/0 12/0 91/5



18 Ole R Paulsen Oslo Pk 9/0 10/0 7/0 10/1 6/0 6/0 8/3 10/0 12/0 12/0 90/4
19 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/3 5/1 5/1 10/5 8/0 12/0 12/0 89/10
20 Thomas Hetty Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 0/0 8/2 10/3 12/1 12/0 10/0 89/7
21 Pål Espen Bondestad Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 7/0 7/0 8/0 11/2 5/0 10/4 10/5 10/0 10/0 87/11
22 Tor Henning Dåpan Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 8/0 6/0 10/2 7/2 4/1 10/3 10/1 10/0 12/0 86/9
23 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/2 5/1 7/1 10/3 8/0 10/0 8/0 85/7
24 Per Trovik Asker Skyteklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 8/2 5/1 10/3 8/1 3/0 12/0 84/10
25 Frank Vasholmen Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 9/0 9/0 9/0 7/0 9/3 4/0 10/3 8/2 10/0 8/0 83/8
26 Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 6/0 9/0 7/2 9/2 4/0 10/5 12/0 8/0 8/0 82/9
27 Kjetil Skogshagen Farris Sportskyttere 7/0 7/0 9/0 10/3 10/2 3/0 8/2 10/1 12/0 6/0 82/8
28 Ole Martin Sivertsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 9/0 9/0 8/0 10/3 7/2 6/0 9/3 2/1 10/0 10/0 80/9C

1 Marius Eriksen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/3 5/0 10/6 12/4 12/0 12/0 100/18
2 Hans J Aslaksen Andebu Pistollag 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 9/5 4/0 10/4 12/4 12/0 12/0 97/17
3 Thor-Johnny Finsrud Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 9/0 7/0 10/3 8/3 7/0 10/1 10/2 12/0 12/0 94/9
4 Arne G Revfem Sandefjord Pk 9/0 8/0 6/0 10/5 6/0 8/3 10/4 12/1 12/0 12/0 93/13
5 Espen Halvorsen Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 8/0 10/2 5/1 5/0 10/5 10/3 12/0 12/0 91/11
6 Ole Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 10/4 4/0 9/1 12/1 10/0 8/0 90/7
7 Truls Bjørnerud Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 9/0 9/2 7/2 6/2 10/6 8/1 12/0 11/0 89/13
8 Olav Jarle Nyheim Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 9/0 9/2 8/0 6/1 10/1 12/0 10/0 89/4
9 Kjell Stian Løyte Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 5/0 8/0 7/2 10/1 6/0 10/0 10/0 82/3

10 Helge Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 6/2 4/1 6/1 10/1 8/2 11/0 8/0 79/7
11 Ole Rindal Grenland Pistolkl. 8/0 8/0 9/0 9/1 6/1 4/0 7/1 9/3 8/0 8/0 76/6
12 Leif Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 8/0 5/0 10/0 10/3 4/0 9/2 6/2 8/0 7/0 75/7
13 Tony Thoresen Horten og Omegn Pk 9/0 8/0 6/0 8/2 9/0 7/1 8/2 2/0 5/0 10/0 72/5
14 Marius Moland Sandefjord Pk 8/0 9/0 5/0 5/2 5/0 6/0 7/1 6/0 9/0 9/0 69/3
15 Jan Sandstå Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 9/0 9/0 4/0 3/1 3/0 4/1 6/1 4/0 6/0 57/3
16 Tore Skau Oslo Sportsskyttere 4/0 4/0 5/0 2/0 2/0 6/1 2/1 9/1 5/0 8/0 47/3D

1 Frank Noren Farris Sportskyttere 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/0 10/2 7/1 10/3 12/2 12/0 12/0 98/8
2 Geir Yngve Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pk 9/0 10/0 6/0 10/1 9/3 7/0 9/2 8/1 10/0 8/0 86/7
3 Martin Langbråten Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 8/0 5/0 9/3 8/1 5/2 9/2 9/0 12/0 12/0 85/8
4 Geir-Ove Ness Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 10/1 8/3 7/2 12/3 5/0 4/0 84/12
5 Jan Kaare Wikstrøm Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 9/0 8/0 10/0 7/0 4/0 9/1 6/1 12/0 10/0 84/2
6 Ole Chr Smedstad Notodden Pk 9/0 6/0 9/0 8/3 9/2 4/1 10/5 10/1 10/0 8/0 83/12
7 Kjetil Bergflødt Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 6/0 9/0 9/0 9/2 6/1 5/0 8/4 10/3 10/0 10/0 82/10
8 Robin Raael Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 10/0 6/0 8/2 7/0 2/0 10/4 9/0 10/0 8/0 79/6
9 Bård Åsolfsen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 6/0 8/0 5/0 9/2 8/2 6/2 12/3 8/0 8/0 78/9

10 Lisa M Høgstad Notodden Pk 7/0 9/0 6/0 8/0 10/0 2/0 8/2 4/1 8/0 8/0 70/3
11 Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 8/0 7/0 8/0 7/0 4/1 7/1 6/0 9/0 5/0 70/2
12 Torben Jørgensen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 3/0 6/0 10/1 5/1 4/1 6/2 5/0 6/0 4/0 57/5
13 Olav Ludviksen Porsgrunn Pk 5/0 8/0 4/0 5/1 2/0 2/1 6/1 4/1 7/0 6/0 49/4
14 Gry Anita Oppberget Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 10/0 7/0 2/0 7/1 0/0 4/0 2/0 0/0 8/0 48/1
15 Vidar Follegg Nome Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 7/0 2/0 7/1 2/0 7/1 4/1 6/0 4/0 46/3Ungdom

1 William Jensen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 8/0 6/0 8/0 11/0 8/1 10/2 8/0 6/0 10/0 83/3
2 Hans Petter Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 8/0 6/1 4/0 5/2 6/2 6/0 8/0 68/5



MAGNUM 1
A

1 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/3 8/2 9/4 10/5 10/0 10/0 91/17
2 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/4 7/3 9/4 10/5 10/0 10/0 90/19
3 Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 7/0 9/0 8/0 9/4 10/4 8/3 9/4 10/4 10/0 10/0 90/19
4 Hans Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/5 6/2 9/5 10/5 10/0 10/0 89/20
5 Kjetil Bromark Modum Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/2 6/2 9/5 10/5 10/0 10/0 89/17
6 Per Trovik Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/3 8/3 9/3 10/5 10/0 8/0 89/16
7 Thorbjørn Bekkland Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 8/2 8/2 9/3 10/4 10/0 10/0 89/14
8 Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Skl Avd Nsf 8/0 8/0 8/0 9/4 8/4 8/2 9/2 10/2 10/0 10/0 88/14
9 Marcus Fallgren Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/3 8/2 6/3 10/1 9/0 10/0 87/12

10 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/2 4/0 9/5 10/4 10/0 8/0 85/13
11 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 7/0 9/0 7/0 9/2 8/3 8/1 9/3 10/3 10/0 8/0 85/12
12 Kim-Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/2 4/0 9/0 10/4 8/0 8/0 83/9
13 Andre Myhre Sandefjord Pk 8/0 7/0 8/0 9/4 10/3 6/1 4/2 10/3 10/0 10/0 82/13
14 Jon Even Repp Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 7/0 6/1 10/2 7/2 9/2 10/1 8/0 8/0 82/8
15 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 7/2 8/3 7/1 8/3 6/1 10/0 10/0 81/10
16 Ole Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 8/1 8/2 7/1 6/1 10/2 8/0 8/0 80/7
17 Frank Vasholmen Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 8/0 9/0 7/0 4/1 10/1 5/1 9/1 10/2 8/0 10/0 80/6
18 Thomas Harnes Sandefjord Pk 8/0 8/0 7/0 9/3 8/2 5/3 8/1 10/5 6/0 10/0 79/14
19 Lars Petter Wilson Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 7/0 8/0 2/0 10/3 5/1 9/3 10/2 8/0 10/0 77/9
20 Ole Rindal Grenland Pistolkl. 4/0 9/0 5/0 9/4 8/3 5/2 8/4 10/1 8/0 8/0 74/14
21 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 8/0 7/0 8/0 5/0 10/3 4/0 9/4 10/1 8/0 4/0 73/8
22 Trym Staal Eggen Porsgrunn Pk 7/0 5/0 6/0 5/0 4/0 2/0 4/0 8/3 8/0 10/0 59/3
23 Martin Langbråten Asker Skyteklubb 4/0 2/0 5/0 2/1 4/0 2/0 6/0 8/2 4/0 6/0 43/3
24 Torben Jørgensen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 6/0 7/0 9/3 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 35/4

MAGNUM 2
A

1 Kim-Ove Ellingsen Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 11/4 7/1 9/4 10/4 10/0 10/0 91/16
2 Jan-Alex Øhre Tønsberg og Omegn Pk 8/0 8/0 8/0 9/3 10/3 8/2 9/4 10/5 8/0 10/0 88/17
3 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 7/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/3 7/1 9/2 10/5 10/4 8/2 87/19
4 Lars Petter Wilson Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 6/0 8/0 9/3 8/1 8/1 7/2 10/5 10/0 10/0 84/12
5 Per Trovik Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 7/0 7/3 8/4 6/0 9/4 10/3 8/0 8/0 80/14
6 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/2 0/0 8/3 10/3 8/0 10/0 80/10
7 Knut Stamland Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 9/0 6/0 9/1 6/2 5/1 7/0 8/3 8/0 8/0 74/7
8 Leif Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 7/0 6/0 8/0 8/0 4/0 8/0 6/3 4/0 8/0 67/3
9 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 7/0 2/0 8/0 6/0 6/2 3/0 8/0 8/3 10/0 8/0 66/5

10 Torben Jørgensen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 6/0 7/0 5/1 6/1 3/1 8/1 6/1 7/0 6/0 62/5
11 Bernt S Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 6/0 6/0 6/1 5/2 0/0 6/1 4/2 7/0 7/0 55/6
12 Per Christian Lie Bærum Pk 7/0 4/0 7/0 4/0 0/0 2/1 8/3 10/4 6/0 6/0 54/8



SPESIALPISTOL
A

1 Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/5 10/4 8/3 9/5 10/4 10/0 10/0 91/21
2 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 8/0 8/0 9/5 8/3 8/2 9/5 10/5 10/0 10/0 88/20
3 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/4 6/2 9/5 10/2 9/0 10/0 88/15
4 Jan Wiik Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/1 5/0 9/4 10/3 10/0 10/0 88/10
5 Tor Amundsen Enebakk Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 7/3 10/3 8/2 9/5 10/2 10/0 8/0 87/15
6 Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pk 8/0 9/0 7/0 9/3 10/1 5/2 9/4 10/2 10/0 10/0 87/12
7 Kenneth F Goa Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 7/3 7/1 9/3 10/2 10/0 10/0 87/10
8 Marius Eriksen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/0 6/1 9/1 10/4 10/0 8/0 87/8
9 Robin Raael Aron Skytterklubb 6/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/3 5/2 9/3 10/3 10/0 10/0 86/14

10 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 10/2 6/2 6/1 10/2 10/0 10/0 86/9
11 Thorbjørn Bekkland Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 10/3 8/1 9/1 8/0 8/0 8/0 85/6
12 Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/5 10/2 8/1 9/2 8/4 8/0 10/0 85/14
13 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 4/0 7/1 9/4 10/3 10/0 10/0 84/10
14 Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pk 8/0 8/0 8/0 9/0 8/0 6/0 9/4 8/1 10/0 10/0 84/5
15 Linda Størdal Enebakk Pk 8/0 5/0 8/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 9/4 10/4 10/0 10/0 83/12
16 Kjetil Skogshagen Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 7/0 6/0 9/1 10/4 6/0 9/2 10/4 10/0 6/0 81/11
17 Roger Kvasnes Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 9/0 6/0 9/0 7/2 7/0 7/1 8/1 8/0 10/0 79/4
18 Pål Espen Bondestad Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 8/2 2/0 9/3 10/2 6/0 8/0 77/8
19 Geir-Ove Ness Aron Skytterklubb 6/0 9/0 7/0 6/0 8/1 7/1 9/1 4/0 10/0 10/0 76/3
20 Kjell Stian Løyte Nome Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 7/0 7/1 8/1 5/0 9/2 6/1 8/0 10/0 73/5
21 Thor-Johnny Finsrud Grenland Pistolkl. 8/0 9/0 8/0 7/0 4/0 6/2 6/2 8/2 10/0 4/0 70/6
22 Geir Andre Dyrstad Aron Skytterklubb 5/0 7/0 8/0 7/1 6/2 6/0 9/0 6/0 6/0 10/0 70/3
23 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 9/0 7/0 6/0 8/1 2/0 6/0 10/4 8/0 4/0 68/5
24 Geir Yngve Kristiansen Nedre Eiker Pk 6/0 9/0 4/0 9/4 2/0 5/0 9/2 6/1 10/0 6/0 66/7
25 Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 6/0 6/0 9/0 4/1 0/0 7/0 8/1 10/0 8/0 66/2
26 Martin Langbråten Asker Skyteklubb 7/0 8/0 8/0 8/2 5/0 2/0 6/0 8/0 6/0 8/0 66/2
27 Reidar Moen Skien Pk 8/0 5/0 7/0 9/1 4/1 6/0 8/2 4/0 6/0 6/0 63/4
28 Kim Jøran Denne Modum Pk 8/0 4/0 7/0 8/0 4/0 2/1 7/3 6/0 8/0 6/0 60/4
29 Ole Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 7/0 4/0 5/1 6/1 5/3 9/1 4/1 2/0 8/0 58/7
30 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/0 0/0 8/0 9/0 4/1 5/0 8/1 6/0 6/0 5/0 58/2
31 Gry Anita Oppberget Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 7/0 7/0 5/1 0/0 5/1 4/0 6/0 4/0 10/0 56/2
32 Christine Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 4/1 4/0 9/3 4/1 5/0 9/0 47/5
33 Cathrine Solberg Svelvik Sportsskyttere 5/0 3/0 8/0 4/2 2/1 4/0 7/2 4/1 2/0 2/0 41/6
34 Trym Staal Eggen Porsgrunn Pk 3/0 0/0 3/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/1 4/0 0/0 14/2Ungdom

1 Hans Petter Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 6/0 5/0 8/0 7/2 8/1 0/0 6/0 8/0 6/0 8/0 62/3

SPESIALREVOLVER
A

1 Petter Aabakken Hærens Våpentekn.Korps Skyt. 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 10/3 8/3 9/3 10/4 10/0 10/0 91/14
2 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/4 10/2 8/1 9/2 10/3 10/0 10/0 91/12
3 Lars Petter Wilson Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/5 10/1 7/2 9/2 10/5 10/0 10/0 90/15
4 Bjørn Einar Noren Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/3 10/5 6/2 9/4 10/5 10/0 10/0 89/19
5 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/4 10/2 5/0 8/4 10/2 10/0 10/0 87/12
6 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 6/2 8/2 9/4 10/2 10/0 10/0 87/11
7 Knut Aamodt Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 8/0 10/0 4/0 9/3 10/2 10/0 10/0 86/5
8 Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 6/1 7/0 9/5 10/4 10/0 5/0 81/12
9 Steffen Håkonsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/0 9/0 6/0 9/4 8/0 8/3 8/2 8/2 6/0 10/0 80/11

10 Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pk 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/2 8/2 4/0 8/2 10/2 6/0 10/0 80/8
11 Tor Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 8/0 7/0 8/0 9/2 4/0 2/0 9/1 8/3 10/0 10/0 75/6
12 Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportskyttere 8/0 9/0 8/0 9/1 0/0 5/1 9/4 6/1 6/0 10/0 70/7
13 Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pk 8/0 9/0 6/0 9/4 4/1 3/0 9/3 7/2 4/0 6/0 65/10
14 Cato Denne Modum Pk 7/0 7/0 7/0 6/1 3/0 2/1 5/2 6/0 8/1 5/2 56/7
15 Geir Andre Dyrstad Aron Skytterklubb 2/0 3/0 6/0 7/2 2/0 6/0 7/3 6/0 7/0 10/0 56/5
16 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 7/0 6/0 7/1 4/2 0/0 4/2 6/1 5/0 8/0 55/6
18 Trym Staal Eggen Porsgrunn Pk 2/0 7/0 8/0 6/1 2/0 3/0 5/2 2/0 4/0 4/0 43/3Ungdom

1 Hans Petter Knigge Aron Skytterklubb 6/0 7/0 6/0 2/0 8/2 3/0 8/2 10/1 10/0 4/0 64/5



KRETSMESTERSKAP FINFELT
Ungdom
Gull William Jensen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/2 11/1 7/3 10/0 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/9
Sølv Tommy Schüller Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 7/0 9/2 7/5 7/1 10/3 12/4 12/0 12/0 94/15
Junior
Gull Nicolay Åsolfsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 8/0 6/1 4/0 0/0 5/2 10/2 8/0 10/0 70/5
Sølv Glenn Arne Garmo Porsgrunn Pk 5/0 6/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 6/1 6/0 4/0 4/0 40/1
Kvinner
Gull Sandra Barikmo Notodden Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 9/1 9/2 7/1 10/1 10/2 9/0 6/0 88/7
Sølv Lisa M Høgstad Notodden Pk 7/0 7/0 7/0 4/0 6/0 8/3 9/4 12/1 6/0 8/0 74/8

3 Christine Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 7/0 7/0 3/0 6/1 7/3 6/1 7/0 12/1 6/0 5/0 66/6
4 Elisabeth Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 7/0 6/2 4/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 39/3

Veteran 60
Gull Frank Kristensen Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 10/4 11/5 4/0 9/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 96/19
Sølv Helge Kristiansen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 9/0 9/2 9/3 7/0 7/1 12/2 8/0 12/0 90/8
Bronse Knut Schuller Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 7/0 7/2 9/3 6/0 9/3 12/3 8/0 5/0 81/11

4 Sjur Stokke Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 9/1 10/1 3/0 10/4 10/3 8/0 4/0 78/9
5 Olav Ludviksen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 7/0 3/1 7/1 10/2 10/0 12/0 77/4
6 Åge Jørgensen Porsgrunn Pk 4/0 2/0 7/0 8/2 4/0 0/0 2/0 8/0 6/0 7/0 48/2
7 Tommy Ellefsen Porsgrunn Pk 2/0 8/0 3/0 2/0 5/1 5/2 7/1 5/1 5/0 5/0 47/5

Menn
Gull Knut Stamland Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/3 9/0 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 104/18
Sølv Terje Pedersen Skien Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/1 11/2 8/1 10/6 12/6 12/0 12/0 103/16
Bronse Pål Espen Bondestad Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/4 11/3 7/4 10/3 12/6 12/0 12/0 102/20

4 Lars Erik Høgstad Notodden Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/4 7/3 10/2 12/5 12/0 12/0 102/19
5 Atle Severinsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/5 7/2 9/4 12/3 12/0 12/0 101/17
6 Svein Rørdam Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/3 11/4 2/0 10/4 12/6 12/0 12/0 97/17
7 Marcus Fallgren Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 10/0 9/2 5/0 10/4 12/3 10/0 12/0 96/9
8 Ole Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk 2/0 10/0 9/0 10/5 11/2 8/3 10/5 12/5 12/0 12/0 96/20
9 Øystein Nirisen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 9/0 10/2 9/1 2/0 10/3 12/2 12/0 12/0 94/8

10 Tom Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/0 9/2 9/2 10/2 8/2 10/0 12/0 93/8
11 Tor Arne Fossland Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 9/3 11/4 7/0 9/3 8/4 12/0 12/0 93/14
12 Ole Rindal Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 6/0 8/0 8/3 11/3 9/0 10/2 10/2 10/0 12/0 93/10
13 Jan Kaare Wikstrøm Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 10/0 9/0 7/1 9/2 8/1 9/0 8/0 8/0 11/0 88/4
14 Jon Henry Aspnes Kragerø og Drangedal Pistolkl 9/0 9/0 9/0 7/2 7/5 6/1 10/1 12/1 6/0 12/0 87/10
15 Ole Chr Smedstad Notodden Pk 9/0 9/0 6/0 8/0 7/0 6/1 9/3 10/4 8/0 12/0 84/8
16 Tor Ivar Kristensen Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 8/0 5/0 6/1 11/0 9/1 9/3 8/2 10/0 10/0 84/7
17 Jakob Wiersdalen Grenland Pistolkl. 9/0 8/0 9/0 6/2 11/4 7/2 8/3 2/1 12/0 12/0 84/12
18 Vidar Follegg Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 5/0 8/3 9/1 4/0 7/1 12/4 9/0 12/0 82/9
19 Olav Jarle Nyheim Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 7/0 7/0 9/1 7/2 5/0 7/2 12/4 10/0 8/0 81/9
20 Glenn Storkås Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 9/0 6/0 9/1 9/3 6/1 5/1 4/0 10/0 10/0 77/6
21 Lars Olav Brekke Porsgrunn Pk 8/0 10/0 7/0 2/0 11/3 7/0 4/0 12/3 2/0 12/0 75/6
22 Stian Johansen Skien Pk 9/0 8/0 7/0 6/2 7/1 9/0 6/0 6/1 3/0 12/0 73/4
23 Henrik H Gerhardsen Porsgrunn Pk 9/0 5/0 8/0 9/1 5/1 7/1 9/2 10/1 4/0 6/0 72/6
24 Jan Sandstå Nome Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 7/0 3/0 7/1 6/2 8/2 10/1 2/0 10/0 71/6
25 Bjørn Fredriksen Skien Pk 9/0 5/0 8/0 7/0 6/0 4/0 6/1 10/1 7/0 7/0 69/2
26 Kåre Brauti Notodden Pk 5/0 2/0 7/0 6/1 5/2 5/0 6/0 8/1 6/0 6/0 56/4
27 Kenneth S Larsen Skien Pk 7/0 4/0 3/0 0/0 6/1 3/0 5/0 5/1 6/0 10/0 49/2
28 Morten Garmo Porsgrunn Pk 4/0 6/0 5/0 2/0 0/0 6/1 6/0 2/1 6/0 0/0 37/2
29 Glenn Nordby Nome Pistolklubb 3/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 21/1


